BARBER - REM DOCSB0011902

MAGAZINE EXT. AS

LFY (1 IN THE
LAW ENFORCEMENT

EXT. KIT TQ INCREASE THE
TWO. THESE KITS ARE
CE.

MODEL 870 SHOTGUNS HAVE A 5 RGLND C.
CHAMBER AND 4 IN THE MAGAZI
AGENCIES CAN PURCHASE A MAG
AMOUNT OF ROUNDS IN THE MAGAZIN
ONLY DESIGNED TO FIT THE MQDEL 870 P

PART NUMBER 32368, 870 18", / SWIVEL BLUED

F99833
F30991
F90354
F93463
94645
F104115
F94766
F94778

F99833

F30991

90354 A

F93463 . EXT. BRACKET SCREW
F94645 PRING 7-SHOT

PART N 70 18" MAG EXT. KIT PARKERIZED

F99833 UBE COUPLING

' . TUBE EXT ASSEM. 18”

TAG. EXT. BRACKET PARKERIZED
G. EXT. BRACKET SCREW

0 MAG. SPRING 7-SHOT

Subject to Protective O ms v. Remington
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