

MODEL 870 SHOTGUNS HAVE A 5 ROUND CAPACITY (1 IN THE CHAMBER AND 4 IN THE MAGAZINE). LAW ENFORCEMENT AGENCIES CAN PURCHASE A MAGAZINE EXT. KIT TO INCREASE THE AMOUNT OF ROUNDS IN THE MAGAZINE BY TWO. THESE KITS ARE ONLY DESIGNED TO FIT THE MODEL 870 POLICE.

PART NUMBER 32368, 870 18" MAG EXT. KIT W/ SWIVEL BLUED

F99833	870 MAG. TUBE COUPLING
F30991	870 MAG. TUBE EXT. ASSEM
F90354	870 MAG, EXT. BRACKET B/OX
F93463	870 MAG. EXT. BRACKET SCREW
F94645	870 MAG. SPRING 7-SHQT
F104115	870 SWIVEL EYE B/BO
F94766	870 SWIVEL STUD RETAINER
F94778	870 SWINEL EYE SPACE B/BO

PART NUMBER 32366, 870 18" MAG EXT. KIT BLUED

F99833	870 MAG, TUBE COUPLING
F30991	870 MAG. TUBE EXT. ASSEM. 18"
F90354	870 MAG, EXT. BRACKET B/OX
F93463	870 MAG. EXT. BRACKET SCREW
F94645	870 MAG. SPRING 7-SHOT

PART NUMBER 100086, 870 18" MAG EXT. KIT PARKERIZED

	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
F99833	<b>₹870 MAG. TUBE COUPLING</b>	
F29760	870 MAG. TUBE EXT ASSEM. 18"	
F92509	870 MAG. EXT. BRACKET PARKERIZED	
F93463	870 MAG. EXT. BRACKET SCREW	
F94645	870 MAG. SPRING 7-SHOT	